
Color

Ice White

Size - cm

70x100
72x102

480, 700
110, 125
230
300, 350

Sheets per
package

  50 
250
125
100 

Oyster Shell

Polar Dawn

Silver

Platinum

72x102 110, 125
230
300, 350

250 
125
100 

72x102 125
230
300, 350

250
125
100

72x102 125
230
300, 350

250 
125
100 

70x100
72x102

480, 700
110, 125
230
300, 350

  50 
250 
125
100 

Weight - g

SIRIO PEARL

Coloured papers and boards with 
a pearly surface, FSC certi�ed. 
Made with ECF pulp. Pulp-dyed 
with light-fast colours. 

In substance110 g  the pearlescent 
�nish is available only on one side.

Papers and boards with the Ice 
White shade are certi�ed for 
contact with dry foods and not fat 
in surface. 

If out of stock, deliverytime 1-2 w
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Color Size - cm

72x102

Weight - g

125
230
300, 350

Sheets per
package

250 
125

Shiny Blue

Misty Rose

Red Fever

72x102 110, 125
230
300, 350

250 
125
100

72x102 125
230
300, 350

250 
125
100

72x102 125
300

250 
100

72x102 125
300

250 
100

Orange Glow 72x102 110, 125
300

250 
100

Coal Mine

Sage

If out of stock, deliverytime 1-2 w

Rose Gold 72x102 110, 125
230

250 
125

100

300, 350 100
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Color Size - cm

72x102

Weight - g

110, 125
230
300, 350

Sheets per
package

250 
125
100

Gold

Aurum

72x102 125
230
300, 350

250 
125
100 

70x100
72x102

480, 700
110, 125
230
300, 350

  50 
250 
125
100

Fusion Bronze

If out of stock, deliverytime 1-2 w

Copperplate 72x102 125
300

250 
100
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